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DIVISION 3
Name
James Houghton
Craig Pearson
Phil Wilfe
lan Yates
Paul Lester
Paul Mountford
Jordan Maddocks
Steve Marklew
Paul Davies
Kevin Loundes
Mark Griffiths
Richard White
Shaw Pye
Vikram Balachandra
Abdi Rahman
Paul Bingham
Fred Tremblay
Dan Parry
lan Satterthwaite
Tony Hinchley
Paul Burslam
Damian Tarbuck
John O'Brien
Danny Evans
Eric Fowler
John Fletcher
Steve Cleary
Paul Gibbings
S Grub
David Daniels
Dave Edwards
Geoff Farmer
Russell Simpson
Adrian Marchant
S Jones
Todd Jewkes
Mike Tovey
Dan Clowes
Marc Curtis
T Bacciochi
Pete Hall
Pete Sarson
Ben Rean
Gavin Davies
Phil Mainwaring
Dave Constable
Phil Weber
Lee Taylor
Del Betts
Christopher Timmins
G Postins
Paul Douglas
Andy Dipple
Andy Sedeley
Andrew Southall
Neil Stretton
Paul Thomas
Mark Bentley
Paul Kenney
Nick Wilson
Russell Wilding
Anthony O'Brien
A Money
Dave Hetherington
C Highfield
Paul Feltham
Steven Hawkes
G Turner
P Hatan
lan Wood
Aldo Massi
Joshua Southall
M Raven
Steve Arnold
David Whymant
Dean Gethin
lan Gilbert
Peter Rean
Neil Prentice
Rod Taylor
Sam Dunn
John Amos
Carl Brittain
Keith Parry
Adrian Pestell
Derek Loundes
T Simms
Chris Pearson
Dennis Daly
Neil Hale
Jamie Graham
lan Hall
Craig Strong
Eddie Smith
A Matthews
Craig Watters

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Droithwich
Club
Cannock and Stafford
Cannock and Stafford
Cannock and Stafford
Trentham RC
Cannock and Stafford
Black Country Triathletes
Peel RR
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Centurion RC
Chase Harriers
Telford Harriers
Centurion RC
Amazing RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Centurion RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Chase Harriers
Centurion RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Trentham RC
Black Country Triathletes
Saracens RC
Sneyd Striders
Nuneaton H
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
CobraRC
Trentham RC
Aldridge RC
CobraRC
Saracens RC
Oak Park RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
CobraRC
Sneyd Striders
Oak Park RC
CobraRC
Trentham RC
Centurion RC
Centurion RC
Massey Ferguson
Stafford Harriers
Droitwich AC
Centurion RC
Trentham RC
Cannock and Stafford
Amazing RC
Centurion RC
Peel RR
Black Country Triathletes
Sneyd Striders
Stafford Harriers
Telford Harriers
Telford Harriers
Black Country Triathletes
Oak Park RC
Trentham RC
Stafford Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton H
Amazing RC
Saracens RC
Centurion RC
Chase Harriers
Sneyd Striders
Saracens RC
Amazing RC
Centurion RC
Sneyd Striders
Oak Park RC
CobraRC
Black Country Triathletes
Aldridge RC
Nuneaton H
Amazing RC
Chase Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Droitwich AC
Centurion RC
Droitwich AC
Oak Park RC
Amazing RC
Peel RR
Chase Harriers
Trentham RC
Chase Harriers
Sneyd Striders
CobraRC
Nuneaton H
CobraRC
Cannock and Stafford
Amazing RC
Oak Park RC
Stafford Harriers
Centurion RC
Oak Park RC

07/12/08
Time
39:25
39:56
40:21
40:35
41:07
41:38
41:48
41:55
42:40
42:51
43:06
43:24
43:31
43:32
43:34
43:44
43:56
44:16
44:27
44:33
44:38
44:41
44:43
44:57
44:58
45:02
45:07
45:10
45:18
45:23
45:42
45:52
45:54
46:05
46:06
46:20
46:20
46:33
46:39
46:49
46:52
47:06
47:13
47:15
47:18
47:19
47:20
47:22
47:29
47:42
48:01
48:03
48:07
48:13
48:15
48:25
48:42
48:42
48:44
48:47
48:55
48:57
48:59
49:02
49:06
49:14
49:31
49:37
49:46
49:49
50:02
50:07
50:13
50:15
50:17
50:27
50:30
50:43
50:45
50:48
50:54
51:00
51:05
51:08
51:21
51:22
51:37
51:50
52:03
52:08
52:13
52:28
52:36
52:39
52:40
52:47



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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Simon Hambridge
Matthew Harris
Tim Buss

Chris Summerfield
Peter Lymer
Clive Robinson
Daron Fincham
Mick George
David Pye

Martin Judge

M Walsh

Steve Hayes
Mike Harris
Dave Warren
Peter Robinson
Nev Bates

G Card

Martin Smith
Daniel Martin
Anthony McCarroll
Graham Shinton
John Lloyd
Steve Fletcher
Neil Wilkes
Gary Dowling
Andrew Checketts
Tim Smith
Wayne Edwards
S Hanson

Mike Ettwell
Peter Trow

Mark Harriott
Roy Clay

M Wall

Shaun Allen
Scott Morrall
John Aylmer
Woulstan Alderman
S Wolley

Roger Canavan
Andrew Bourne
Mike Jones
Derek Burns
Mike Sprason
Mark Cooper
Bunny Kyd
Neale Smith
Roger Farndon
Kevin Woodward
R Foster

S Hudson

M Rogers

Lian Bradley
Dave Phillips

A Teams

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Centurion RC

Cannock and Stafford
Trentham RC

CobraRC

Black Country Triathletes
Sneyd Striders

Chase Harriers

Amazing Feet RC

Oak Park RC

Saracens RC

Nuneaton Harriers
Stafford Harriers

Telford Harriers

Peel RR

Droitwich AC

Aldridge RC

Massey Ferguson

B Teams

Centurion RC

Amazing Feet RC
CobraRC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Aldridge RC

Nuneaton H

Droitwich AC

Sneyr Striders

Saracens RC

Black Country Triathletes
Trentham RC

Oak Park RC

Cannock and Stafford
Stafford Harriers

Leading seniors - best of 3
James Houghton

Craig Pearson

lan Yates

Paul Mountford

Jun

Jun

Nuneaton H
Black Country Triathletes
Cannock and Stafford
Aldridge RC
Droitwich AC
Peel RR

Telford Harriers
Saracens RC
Amazing RC
Massey Ferguson
Sneyd Striders
CobraRC
Stafford Harriers
Nuneaton H
Droitwich AC
Nuneaton H
Aldridge RC
Massey Ferguson
Saracens RC
Saracens RC
Black Country Triathletes
CobraRC
CobraRC
Centurion RC
Peel RR
Droitwich AC
Telford Harriers
Saracens RC
Sneyd Striders
CobraRC
Amazing RC
Peel RR

Stafford Harriers
Aldridge RC
Droitwich AC
Droitwich AC
Massey Ferguson
Amazing RC
Aldridge RC
Amazing RC
Droitwich AC
Stafford Harriers
Massey Ferguson
Telford Harriers
Amazing RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton H
Nuneaton H
Black Country Triathletes
Aldridge RC
Aldridge RC
Aldridge RC
Aldridge RC
Massey Ferguson

52:47
52:56
52:59
53:14
53:18
53:20
53:22
53:23
53:25
53:29
53:30
53:45
53:56
54:01
54:11
54:13
54:18
54:23
54:33
54:56
55:00
55:20
55:50
55:53
56:03
56:05
56:28
56:39
56:49
56:50
57:23
57:49
58:14
58:22
59:07
59:25
59:58
60:07
60:15
60:36
61:14
61:23
61:43
63:00
64:17
64:26
64:36
64:40
64:54
65:01
65:48
66:00
66:19
69:53

TEAM RESULTS AND SCORES TO DATE

48
105
108

147
143
132
125
126
145
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3
15
16

63
127
118

148
144
137

Fixt
3

Team scorers

4
17

68
134
119
142
149

Fixt
4

79
136
126

95
141

Pts

Todays

Pts
100
135
148
193
287
303
331
338
345
368
401
455
484
484
490
535
580
683

397
735

Prev
Pts
106
146
220
159
392
171
335
356
376

355
405
439
243
535

621
554

ov'l
Pts
206
281
368

679
474
666
694
721

756
860

727
1025

1201
1237
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Steve Marklew
Jordan Maddocks
Paul Davies

Mark Griffiths

Leading juniors -best of 3
Lee Taylor

Joshua Southall

James Graham
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